
ITALY
Viale Aldo Borletti, 61/63
20011 Corbetta (Milano) Italy
Tel. +39/02/97227454 • Fax +39/02/97227510

EXPORT
Viale Aldo Borletti, 61/63
20011 Corbetta (Milano) Italy
Tel. +39/02/97227618 • Fax +39/02/97227755

SPAIN
Polígono Industrial G-2 Collsabadell
Ronda de Collsabadell, 1-3
08450, Llinars del Vallès, BCN 
Tel. +34/93/8413530  • Fax +34/93/8427257

FRANCE
Z.A. Trappes Elancourt
5-7 rue Albert Einstein - 78190 Trappes
tel +33 (0)1 3016 6960 - Fax +33 (0)1 3016 6961

GERMANY
Wannenäckerstrasse 71
74078 Heilbronn 
Tel. +49/7131/2910 • Fax +49/7131/165236

POLAND
Plac pod Lipami 5
40-476 Katowice 
Tel. +48/32/6036107 • Fax +48/32/6036108

BRAZIL
Rua Manoel da Nóbrega, 350
09380-120 Mauá-São Paulo 
Tel. +55/11/45191717 • Fax +55/11/45191688

ARGENTINA
R. Andonaegui 1035
(C1427BEC) Capital Federal-Buenos Aires 
Tel. +54/11/45236612 • Fax +54/11/45236613

Magneti Marelli After Market Parts and Services S.p.A.

Viale Aldo Borletti, 61/63
20011 Corbetta (Milano) Italia
Tel. +39 02 97227421 +39 02 97227807 
Fax +39 02 97227234

www.magnetimarelli-checkstar.com
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ALFA ROMEO

145  06/94  →  01/01 + • • BCF124 BCF324

146  06/94  →  01/01 + • • BCF124 BCF324

147  05/00  →  + • • BCF248 BCF348

155  01/92  →  12/97 + • • BCF124 BCF324

  
156 + Sportwagon  

10/98  →  + • BCF139

07/97  →  12/01 + • BCF121 BCF321

01/02  →  + • • BCF248 BCF348

159  10/05  →  + • • BCF289 BCF389

159 Sportwagen  10/05  →  + • • BCF289 BCF389

164  06/87  →  10/98 + • • BCF114

166  10/98  →  + • • BCF130

Brera  10/05  →  + • • BCF289 BCF389

Crosswagen  (Q4) /04  →  + • • BCF348

GT  11/03  →  + • • BCF248 BCF348

GTV-Coupé  09/94  →  + • • BCF124 BCF324

MiTo  /08  →  + • • BCF201

Spider  
09/94  →  + • • BCF124 BCF324

10/05  →  + • • BCF389

Spider  (939) /06  →  + • • BCF289

AUDI

80  05/93  →  11/94 + / - • • BCF105 BCF305

90  05/93  →  11/94 + / - • • BCF105 BCF305

A 2  02/00  →  + / - • • BCF145 BCF345

A 3  10/96  →  05/03 + / - • • BCF122 BCF322

A 3  (PQ 35)
05/03  →  + • • BCF354

05/03  →  + • • BCF207

A 4  (B5) 11/94  →  09/00 + / - • • BCF105 BCF305

A 4  (B6) 10/00  →  03/05 + / - • • BCF183 BCF383

A 4  (B7) 10/04  →  + / - • • BCF183 BCF383

A 4  11/07  →  + • • BCF220

A 5  05/07  →  + • • BCF220

A 5 Cabrio  05/07  →  + • • BCF220

A 6  (C4)
06/94  →  04/97 + / - • • BCF123 BCF323

06/94  →  04/97 + • • BCF134

A 6  (C5)
01/97  →  10/98 + / - • • BCF123 BCF323

10/98  →  12/00 + / - • • BCF183 BCF383

A 6  (C6) 05/00  →  + / - • • BCF183 BCF383
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AUDI

A 6  05/04  →  + / - • • BCF261

A 6 Avant  02/05  →  + / - • • BCF261

Q5  11/08  →  + • • BCF220

R 8  /07  →  + / - • • BCF261

TT  09/98  →  + / - • • BCF122 BCF322

BMW

1er  (E87) 09/04  →  + • • BCF208

3er  (E46) 04/98  →  + / - • • BCF146

3er  (E36) 06/90  →  10/99 + • • BCF100

3er  (E90 / E91) 03/05  →  + • • BCF208

5er  (E34) 01/88  →  11/95 + / - • • BCF132

5er  (E39) 11/95  →  08/03 + / - • • BCF147 BCF347

5er  (E60) 08/03  →  + • • BCF260

5er GT  (F06) 10/08  →  + / - • • BCF272

5er Touring  (E61) 06/04  →  + • • BCF260

6er Cabrio  (E64) 04/04  →  + • • BCF260

6er Coupe  (E63) 10/03  →  + • • BCF260

7er  (E32) 09/86  →  09/94 + / - • • BCF132

7er Front  (F01) 10/08  →  + / - • • BCF272

Mini  06/01  →  + / - • • BCF182 BCF382

Mini Clubman  (R56,R57,R58) 12/06  →  + / - • • BCF247

Mini Cooper II  (R56,R57,R58) 12/06  →  + / - • • BCF247

Mini One  (R56) 04/07  →  + / - • • BCF247

X1  (E84) 10/09  →  + • • BCF208

X3  (E83) 03/03  →  + / - • • BCF146

X5  (E53) 05/00  →  + / - • • BCF227

X 5  (E70) 02/07  →  + • • BCF231

X 6  (E71) 05/08  →  + • • BCF231

CHEVROLET

Cruze  03/09  →  + / - • • BCF256

Lacetti  03/05  →  + / - • • BCF273

Matiz  05/01 → 03/05  + / - • • BCF255

New Matiz  03/05  →  + / - • • BCF252

Nubira  07/03  →  + / - • • BCF273
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CHRYSLER

Crossfire  07/03  →  + • • BCF101

PT Cruiser  /00  →  + • • BCF197

Voyager  01/01  →  + / - • • BCF274

CITROËN

Berlingo  

09/96  →  12/00 + • • BCF119

12/00  →  + • • BCF196

09/00  →  + • BCF119

Berlingo II  /08  →  + • • BCF262

C 1  07/05  →  + / - • • BCF204

C 2  09/03  →  + / - • • BCF170 BCF370

C 3  02/02  →  + / - • • BCF170 BCF370

C 3 Pluriel  05/03  →  + / - • • BCF170 BCF370

C 3 Picasso  02/09  →  + / - • • BCF170 BCF370

C 3 XTR  05/03  →  + / - • • BCF170 BCF370

C 4  10/04  →  + / - • • BCF170 BCF370

C 4 Picasso  /06  →  + • • BCF262

C 5  
03/01  →  09/04 + • • BCF275

10/04  →  + • • BCF223

C 5 II  02/08  →  + / - • • BCF257

C 6  10/05  →  + • • BCF223

C 8  07/02  →  + • • BCF185

C Crosser  /07  →  + / - • • BCF240

Evasion  06/94  →  07/02 + • • BCF178

Jumper  
02/94  →  + • • BCF131

07/06  →  + • • BCF218

Jumpy  06/94  →  + • • BCF178

Jumpy II  01/07  →  + • • BCF258

Nemo  06/07  →  + • • BCF245

Xantia  03/93  →  01/98 + • • BCF119

Xsara (aut. AC / with. AC) 09/97  →  08/00 + / - • • BCF119

Xsara (man. AC)
09/97  →  08/00 + • • BCF195

09/00  →  + • • BCF195

Xsara (with. AC) 09/00  →  + / - • BCF119

Xsara (aut. AC) 09/00  →  + • • BCF196

Xsara Picasso  
11/99  →  + / - • • BCF150

/06  →  + • • BCF262
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DACIA

Logan  09/04  →  + • • BCF142

DAEWOO/CHEVROLET

Aveo  /06  →  + / - • • BCF202

Captiva  /06  →  + • • BCF246

Kalos  09/02  →  + / - • • BCF202

DAIHATSU

Cuore  10/07  →  + • • BCF216

Terios  05/06  →  + • • BCF216

DODGE

Caravan III  01/01  →  + / - • • BCF274

Sprinter  06/05  →  + / - • • BCF228

FIAT

500  09/07  →  + • • BCF191

Barchetta  01/95  →  + • • BCF112

Bravo/Brava  
06/95  →  + • BCF139

06/95  →  10/01 + • • BCF121 BCF321

Bravo (new) 03/07  →  + • • BCF179 BCF342

Coupé  03/94  →  + • • BCF124 BCF324

Croma  
12/85  →  12/96 + • • BCF114

06/05  →  + • • BCF180 BCF380

Doblo  
02/01  →  + • • BCF152

01/10  →  + • • BCF245

Ducato  
01/94  →  03/02 + • • BCF131

01/07  →  + • • BCF218

Fiorino  12/07  →  + • • BCF245

Grande Punto  07/05  →  + / - • • BCF201

Idea  01/04  →  + • • BCF152

Linea  06/07  →  + • • BCF245

Marea  
09/96  →  + • • BCF121 BCF321

09/96  →  + • BCF139

Multipla  04/99  →  + • • BCF151

Palio II  07/98  →  05/99 + / - • • BCF206

Palio III  06/99  →  + • • BCF250

Panda (169)  09/03  →  + • • BCF191
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FIAT

Punto (176)  09/93  →  09/99 + • • BCF112

Punto (188) 07/99  →  + • • BCF152

Punto Evo  01/10  →  + / - • • BCF201

Qubo  11/08  →  + • • BCF245

Scudo  
02/96  →  01/04 + • • BCF178

01/04  →  + • • BCF185

Scudo II  01/07  →  + • • BCF258

Sedici  04/06  →  + • • BCF216

Stilo + Multiwagon  10/01  →  + • • BCF179 BCF342

Strada  06/99  →  + • • BCF250

Tempra  03/90  →  08/97 + • • BCF124 BCF324

Tipo  07/87  →  04/95 + • • BCF124 BCF324

Ulysse I (220)  06/94  →  08/02 + • • BCF178

Ulysse II (179)  08/02  →  + • • BCF185

FORD

Cougar  01/99  →  04/02 + / - • • BCF107 BCF307

Courier  02/96  →  + / - • • BCF110

Fiesta  (IV) 06/95  →  11/01 + / - • • BCF110

Fiesta  (V) 11/01  →  + / - • • BCF184 BCF384

Fiesta  10/08  →  + • • BCF254

Focus  (I) 10/98  →  11/04 + / - • • BCF153 BCF353

Focus  (II) 11/04  →  + / - • • BCF199

Focus C-Max  10/03  →  + / - • • BCF192 BCF392

Fusion  08/02  →  + / - • • BCF184 BCF384

Galaxy  01/96  →  + / - • • BCF113 BCF313

Galaxy II  04/06  →  + / - • • BCF192 BCF392

Ka  10/96  →  + / - • • BCF110

Ka new  12/08  →  + • • BCF191

Kuga  06/08  →  + / - • • BCF192 BCF392

Maverick  (I) 02/93  →  11/00 + • • BCF160

Mondeo  (I + II) 02/93  →  11/00 + / - • • BCF107 BCF307

Mondeo  (III) 11/00  →  + / - • • BCF187 BCF341

Mondeo IV  04/07  →  + / - • • BCF192 BCF392

Puma  03/97  →  06/02 + / - • • BCF110

S-Max  03/06  →  + / - • • BCF192 BCF392

Tourneo  09/02  →  + • • BCF172

Transit  03/00  →  + • • BCF172
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HONDA

Accord  (VIII) 01/03  →  + • • BCF211

Civic  (V) 09/94  →  01/97 + • • BCF155

Civic  (VI) 11/95  →  02/01 - • • BCF116

Civic  (VII)
02/01  →  + • • BCF173

09/05  →  + / - • • BCF205

Cicic (VIII) 05/06  →  + • • BCF211

CR-V  
10/95  →  + • • BCF155

10/95  →  - • • BCF116

CR-V  (II) 11/01  →  + / - • • BCF173

CR-V  (III) 01/07  →  + • • BCF211

FR-V  01/05  →  + • • BCF173

Insight  08/00  →  + • • BCF155

Jazz  03/02  →  + / - • • BCF194

Legend  (IV) 09/06  →  + • • BCF211

Stream  01/01  →  + / - • • BCF173

HYUNDAI

Accent  (II) 12/01  →  + / - • • BCF263

Accent  (III) 11/05  →  + • • BCF253

Coupé  02/02  →  + / - • • BCF234

Elantra  06/00  →  + / - • • BCF234

Getz  
09/02  →  + / - • • BCF267

09/02  →  09/05 + / - • • BCF263

i10  01/08  →  + / - • • BCF236

I 30  01/08  →  + • • BCF242

Matrix  06/01  →  + / - • • BCF234

Santa Fe  02/01  →  + / - • • BCF232

Sonata  (III + IV) /98  →  /05 + / - • • BCF232

Terracan  
12/01  →  12/04 + / - • • BCF233

12/01  →  + / - • • BCF269

Trajet  03/00  →  + / - • • BCF232

Tucson  
08/04  →  + / - • • BCF230

01/06  →  + • • BCF276

XG 30/300  12/98  →  + / - • • BCF232

INFINITI

FX / 35 - 45 - 50  01/03  →  • • BCF240
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IRISBUS

Daily Tours  09/06  →  + • • BCF217

IVECO

Campagnola  /08  →  + • • BCF217

Daily  (IV) 09/99  →  + • • BCF121 BCF321

Massif  /08  →  + • • BCF217

New Daily  06/06  →  + • • BCF217

IVECO AUTOBUS

Rapido  02/07  →  + • • BCF217

JAGUAR

X-Type  (X400) 06/01  →  + / - • • BCF187 BCF341

KIA

Carens  (II) 11/05  →  + / - • • BCF230

Carens  (III) 09/06  →  + / - • • BCF230

Carnival I  07/02  →  + • • BCF235

Carnival II  07/02  →  + • • BCF235

Carnival III  06/06  →  + • • BCF277

Cee’d  02/07  →  + • BCF242

Cee’d Sporty Wagon  
01/08  →  + / - • BCF242

01/08  →  + / - • BCF242

Cerato  04/04  →  + • • BCF277

Magentis  05/01  →  + / - • • BCF232

Opirus  09/03  →  + / - • • BCF232

Picanto  04/04  →  + • • BCF236

pro Cee`d  01/08  →  + / - • BCF242

Sedona l  07/02  →  + • • BCF235

Sedona II  07/02  →  + • • BCF235

Sorento  
08/02  →  + • • BCF232

04/06  →  + • • BCF278

Soul  10/08  →  + • • BCF279

Sportage  08/04  →  + / - • • BCF230

Sportage II  12/04  →  + • • BCF278

LAMBORGHINI

Gallardo  08/03  →  + / - • • BCF261
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LANCIA

Dedra  01/89  →  07/99 + • • BCF124 BCF324

Delta  06/93  →  08/99 + • • BCF124 BCF324

Delta III  09/08  →  + • • BCF179 BCF342

Kappa  
08/94  →  10/01 + • • BCF109

06/96  →  + • • BCF130

Lybra  09/99  →  + • • BCF121 BCF321

Musa  10/04  →  + • • BCF152

Phedra  09/02  →  + • • BCF185

Thema  03/87  →  07/94 + • • BCF114

Thesis  04/02  →  + • • BCF343

Y  03/96  →  + • • BCF112

Ypsilon  09/03  →  + • • BCF152

Zeta  05/95  →  09/02 + • • BCF178

LAND ROVER

Discovery  (III) 06/04  →  + / - • • BCF203

Freeländer  (II) 01/07  →  + / - • • BCF280

Ranch Rover Sport  (III) 02/05  →  + / - • • BCF203

Range Rover III  03/02  →  • • BCF227

LEXUS

GS  (300) 04/05  →  + • • BCF244

GS  (430) 04/05  →  • • BCF244

IS  (250)
10/05  →  + • • BCF244

12/05  →  + / - • • BCF244

IS  (F) 05/08  →  + / - • • BCF244

RX  /00  →  + / - • • BCF244

RX  (450) /09  →  + / - • • BCF244

MASERATI

3200 GT  10/98  →  03/02 + • • BCF130

4200  ‘99  →  + • • BCF130

MAZDA

121  01/96  →  + / - • • BCF110

2  
04/03  →  + / - • • BCF225

/07  →  + / - • • BCF265

3  10/03  →  + / - • • BCF270
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MAZDA

5  03/05  →  + / - • • BCF270

6  06/02  →  + / - • • BCF225

6  /08  →  + / - • • BCF225

CX-7  /07  →  + / - • • BCF225

MCC

Smart  10/98  →  01/04 + / - • • BCF249 BCF349

Smartforfour  04/04  →  • • BCF387

SmartRoadster  04/03  →  • • BCF387

SmartSUV  04/04  →  • • BCF387

MERCEDES-BENZ

A-Klasse  (W169)
09/97  →  + / - • • BCF156 BCF356

09/04  →  + / - • • BCF198 BCF388

B-Klasse  (W245) 03/05  →  + / - • • BCF198 BCF388

C-Klasse  (W202)
03/93  →  05/00 + / - • • BCF101

03/93  →  05/00 + / - • BCF101

C-Klasse  (W203) 04/00  →  + / - • BCF157

CLK  (C208) (aut. AC) 06/97  →  06/02 + / - • • BCF101

CLK  (C208) 06/97  →  06/02 + / - • BCF101

CLS  (C219) 10/04  →  + / - • • BCF210 BCF393

E-Klasse  (W210) (aut. AC) 06/95  →  03/02 + / - • • BCF133

E-Klasse  (W210) (man. AC)
06/95  →  03/02 + / - • BCF101

06/95  →  03/02 + / - • • BCF101

E-Klasse  (W211)
03/02  →  + / - • BCF393

03/02  →  + / - • • BCF210 BCF393

G-Klasse  (W463) 04/98  →  + • • BCF345

S-Klasse  (W220) 10/98  →  + / - • • BCF133

SLK  (R170) 09/96  →  + / - • BCF101

SLK  (R170) (aut. AC) 09/96  →  + / - • • BCF101

Sprinter  01/95  →  + / - • • BCF141

Sprinter  (T1N) 04/00  →  + / - • • BCF141

Sprinter  (NCV3) 06/05  →  + • • BCF228

Vaneo  (NCV1) 10/97  →  09/03 + / - • • BCF156 BCF356

Viano / Vito / V-Klasse  11/95  →  10/03 + / - • • BCF158

Vito Viano  (NCV2) 06/03  →  + • • BCF226
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MINI

Mini  06/01  →  + / - • • BCF182 BCF382

Clubman  (R56,R57,R58) 12/06  →  + / - • • BCF247

Cooper II  (R56,R57,R58) 12/06  →  + / - • • BCF247

One  (R56) 04/07  →  + / - • • BCF247

MITSUBISHI

Carisma  07/95  →  /06 + • • BCF259

Colt  (V) 10/00  →  07/04 + • • BCF259

Colt  (VI) 04/04  →  + • • BCF387

Grandis  04/04  →  + • • BCF239

L 200 (man. AC) 06/96  →  + • • BCF259

L 200  04/04  →  + / - • • BCF239

Lancer  
12/95  →  + • • BCF259

09/03  →  + • • BCF239

Outlander  05/03  →  + • • BCF239

Pajero Sport  (man. AC) 11/98  →  + • • BCF259

Space Star  06/98  →  + • • BCF259

NISSAN

Almera / Tino  04/00  →  + / - • • BCF159

Kubistar  09/03  →  + • • BCF142

Maxima  /04  →  /06 • • BCF240

Micra  08/92  →  02/03 + / - • • BCF221

Micra  (III) 01/03  →  + • • BCF209

Murano  
/03  →  • • BCF240

/05  →  • • BCF240

Note  03/06  →  + • • BCF209

Primastar  
08/01  →  + / - • • BCF237

09/02  →  + / - • • BCF237

Primera  06/96  →  07/02 + • • BCF160

Primera  (III) 03/02  →  + / - • • BCF159

Qashqai  02/07  →  + • • BCF243

Qashqai +2  09/09  →  + • • BCF243

Terrano II  02/93  →  + • • BCF160

X Trail  (I) 01/01  →  /07 • • BCF240

X-Trail  (II) 02/07  →  + • • BCF243
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OPEL

Agila  09/00  →  + / - • • BCF174

Agila  (II) 03/08  →  • • BCF251

Antara  01/07  →  + • • BCF246

Astra  (G) (Behr) 03/98  →  01/04 + / - • • BCF162

Astra  (G) (Delphi) 03/98  →  01/04 + / - • • BCF161

Astra  (F) 06/91  →  02/98 + / - • • BCF104 BCF304

Astra  (H) 03/04  →  + / - • • BCF161

Astra  01/10  →  + / - • • BCF256

Calibra  06/90  →  07/97 + / - • • BCF104 BCF304

Combo  
07/94  →  10/01 - • • BCF111 BCF311

07/94  →  10/01 + / - • • BCF104 BCF304

Combo  (B) 01/01  →  + / - • • BCF212 BCF380

Corsa  (B)
03/93  →  08/01 - • • BCF111 BCF311

03/93  →  08/01 + / - • • BCF104 BCF304

Corsa  (C) 09/00  →  /06 + / - • • BCF212 BCF380

Corsa  (D) /06  →  + / - • • BCF201

Insignia  07/08  →  + / - • • BCF256

Meriva  05/03  →  + / - • • BCF193

Omega  04/94  →  08/99 + / - • • BCF108 BCF308

Signum  05/03  →  + / - • • BCF212 BCF380

Tigra  
04/98  →  + / - • • BCF104 BCF304

07/94  →  12/00 - • • BCF111 BCF311

Tigra Twin Top  
/04  →  + / - • • BCF212 BCF380

/04  →  /06 + / - • • BCF380

Vectra  (B) 09/95  →  02/02 + / - • • BCF118 BCF318

Vectra  (C) 03/02  →  + / - • • BCF212 BCF380

Vivaro  03/01  →  + / - • • BCF237

Zafira + II 04/99  → + / - • • BCF162

OPTARE

Alero  04/01  →  + • • BCF121 BCF321

PEUGEOT

107  07/05  →  + • • BCF204

206 + Plus  08/98  →  + / - • • BCF163

207  02/06  →  + • • BCF264

306  05/93  →  + • • BCF215

307  08/00  →  + / - • • BCF170 BCF370
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PEUGEOT

308  09/07  →  + / - • • BCF170 BCF370

405  09/92  →  10/96 + / - • • BCF106

406  10/95  →  05/04 + / - • • BCF128

407  04/04  →  + / - • • BCF223

806  06/94  →  08/02 + • • BCF178

807  06/02  →  + • • BCF185

1007  04/05  →  + / - • • BCF170 BCF370

3008  06/09  →  + • • BCF281

4007  06/07  →  + / - • • BCF240

5008  /09  →  + • • BCF281

Bipper  02/08  →  + • • BCF245

Boxer  (I) + (II) 02/94  → + • • BCF131

Boxer  (III) 07/06  →  + • • BCF218

Expert  07/95  →  + • • BCF178

Expert II  01/07  →  + • • BCF258

Partner  (II) + Tepee /06  →  + • • BCF262

Partner/Ranch  07/96  →  + • • BCF119

Partner/Ranch  (II) 08/01  →  + • • BCF196

PORSCHE

911  (996) 09/97  →  /06 + / - • • BCF128

Boxster  (986) 09/96  →  07/02 + / - • • BCF128

Cayman  (986) 11/05  →  + / - • • BCF128

RENAULT

Avantime  06/01  →  + / - • • BCF164

Clio II  (X 65) 03/98  →  + • • BCF142

Clio  (III) 09/05  →  + • • BCF209

Espace  (II + III) 10/96  →  10/02 + / - • • BCF164

Espace IV  (X 81) 11/02  →  + / - • • BCF186 BCF386

Grand Scenic  /04  →  + • • BCF268

Kangoo  (X 76) 01/03  →  + • • BCF142

Kangoo II  (X61) /04  →  + • • BCF219

Kangoo BeBop  (X61) /08  →  + • • BCF219

Koleos  09/08  →  + • • BCF282

Laguna  (I) 11/93  →  03/01 + • • BCF125

Laguna II  (X 74) 01/01  →  + • • BCF171 BCF371

Laguna  (III) 03/07  →  + / - • • BCF266
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RENAULT

Mégane  11/95  →  04/98 + • • BCF126

Mégane I  (X 64) 05/98  →  - • • BCF142

Mégane  (X 64) 05/98  →  + • • BCF165

Mégane  (II) 10/02  →  + / - • • BCF213

Mégane Scénic  

01/97  →  12/99 - • • BCF271

01/97  →  09/99 + • • BCF166

08/99  → 01/03 + • • BCF167

Megane Scenic II  02/03  →  05/09 + / - • • BCF268

Modus  12/04  →  + / - • • BCF209

Scenic  09/99  →  08/03 - • • BCF271

Thalia  03/98  →  + • • BCF142

Trafic  03/01  →  + / - • • BCF237

Twingo  (II) 03/07  →  + • • BCF209

Vel Satis  (X 73) 06/02  →  + • • BCF171 BCF371

ROVER

45  
02/00  →  - • • BCF116

02/00  →  + • • BCF155

400  
10/95  →  - • • BCF116

10/95  →  + • • BCF155

Freelander  (LN) 02/98  →  + • • BCF238

SAAB

9 - 3  09/02  →  + / - • • BCF212 BCF380

9000  
09/84  →  09/91 + • • BCF114

04/85  →  12/98 - • • BCF177

SEAT

Alhambra  01/96  →  + / - • • BCF113 BCF313

Altea  (PQ 35)
06/04  →  + • • BCF207

06/04  →  + / - • • BCF354

Altea XL  (PQ 35)
06/04  →  + • • BCF207

06/04  →  + / - • • BCF354

Arosa  02/97  →  /05 + / - • • BCF122 BCF322

Cordoba  
09/93  →  06/99 + / - • • BCF122 BCF322

10/02  →  + / - • • BCF145 BCF345

Exeo  02/09  →  03/05 + / - • • BCF183 BCF383

Ibiza  (II + III) 09/93  →  02/02 + / - • • BCF122 BCF322
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SEAT

Ibiza  (IV) 02/02  →  + / - • • BCF145 BCF345

Ibiza  (V) 05/08  →  + / - • • BCF145 BCF345

Inca  11/95  →  + / - • • BCF122 BCF322

Leon  09/99  →  + / - • • BCF340

Leon  (II)
/05  →  + • • BCF207

/05  →  + • • BCF354

Toledo  (II) 04/99  →  + / - • • BCF122 BCF322

Toledo  (III) 05/03  →  + • • BCF207

Toledo  (III) 05/03  →  + / - • • BCF354

SKODA

Fabia  + (II) 10/99  →  + / - • • BCF145 BCF345

Octavia  (I) 09/96  →  09/04 + / - • • BCF122 BCF322

Octavia  (II)
06/04  →  + • • BCF207

06/04  →  + / - • • BCF354

Praktik  06/07  →  + / - • • BCF145 BCF345

Roomster  06/06  →  + / - • • BCF145 BCF345

Superb  02/02  →  + / - • • BCF122 BCF322

Superb  (II)
/08  →  + • • BCF207

/08  →  + / - • • BCF354

Yeti  /09  →  + • • BCF207

Yeti  (II) /09  →  + / - • • BCF354

SMART

Smart  10/98  →  01/04 + / - • • BCF249 BCF349

Forfour  04/04  →  • • BCF387

Roadster  04/03  →  • • BCF387

SUV  04/04  →  • • BCF387

SUBARU

Justy  (III) 09/03  →  + / - • • BCF174

Legacy  10/98  →  + • • BCF190

Legacy  (III) 09/03  →  + • • BCF190

Legacy  (IV) 09/09  →  + / - • • BCF244

Outback  (I) 10/00  →  02/04 + • • BCF190

Outback  (II) 02/04  →  + • • BCF190

Outback  (III) 09/09  →  • • BCF244

Tribeca B 9  08/98  →  + • • BCF190
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SUZUKI

Grand Vitara (aut. AC) 10/05  → + • • BCF214

Ignis  09/03  →  + / - • • BCF174

Splash  01/08  →  + / - • • BCF251

Swift  (III) 05/05  →  + / - • • BCF216

SX4  05/06  →  + / - • • BCF216

Wagon R  02/98  →  + / - • • BCF174

TOYOTA

Auris  03/07  →  • • BCF244

Avensis  03/03  →  + / - • • BCF188

Avensis  (III) 01/09  →  + / - • • BCF244

Avensis Verso  05/01  →  + / - • • BCF190

Aygo  07/05  →  + / - • • BCF204

Camry  11/01  →  + / - • • BCF190

Celica  
08/99  →  + / - • • BCF190

11/99  →  + / - • • BCF190

Corolla  (VIII) 04/97  →  12/01 + / - • • BCF222

Corolla  (IX) 01/02  →  + / - • • BCF188

Corolla  (X) /07  →  + / - • • BCF244

Echo  (japanese) 12/01  →  + / - • • BCF189

i.Q  /09  →  + / - • • BCF241

Land Cruiser  
01/03  →  + / - • • BCF190

01/08  →  + / - • • BCF244

Picnic  05/01  →  + / - • • BCF190

Prado  (120 series) 03/03  →  + / - • • BCF190

Previa  02/00  →  + / - • • BCF190

Prius  05/00  →  01/04 + / - • • BCF190

RAV4 II  06/00  →  + / - • • BCF189

RAV 4  III  03/06  →  • • BCF244

Tarago  (ACR 30/R) 06/00  →  + / - • • BCF190

Urban Cruiser  03/09  →  + / - • • BCF244

Yaris (french) 12/01  →  + / - • • BCF190

Yaris (japanese) 12/01  →  + / - • • BCF189

Yaris  01/06  →  • • BCF244

VOLKSWAGEN

Beetle  01/98  →  + / - • • BCF122 BCF340

Bora  11/98  →  + / - • • BCF122 BCF340
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VOLKSWAGEN

Caddy  (II) 11/95  →  01/04 + / - • • BCF122 BCF322

Caddy  (III) 03/04  →  + • • BCF207

Caddy  (III) 03/04  →  • • BCF354

Crafter LT 3  06/05  →  + / - • • BCF228

Fox  04/05  →  + / - • • BCF145 BCF345

Golf III  07/93  →  07/97 + / - • • BCF122 BCF322

Golf IV  08/97  →  09/03 + / - • • BCF340

Golf V  
10/03  →  + • • BCF207

10/03  →  + / - • • BCF354

Golf V Plus  
01/05  →  + • • BCF207

01/05  →  + / - • • BCF354

Jetta  
08/05  →  + • • BCF207

08/05  →  + / - • • BCF354

LT  05/96  →  + / - • • BCF141

Lupo  10/98  →  + / - • • BCF122 BCF340

Passat  (B4) 08/94  →  05/97 + / - • • BCF117

Passat  (B5) 10/96  →  09/00 + / - • • BCF105 BCF305

Passat  (B6) 10/00  →  + / - • • BCF122 BCF322

Passat  01/05  →  + / - • • BCF207 BCF354

Passat CC  01/05  →  + • • BCF207 BCF354

Polo  11/94  →  09/01 + / - • • BCF122 BCF322

Polo  (IV) 10/01  →  + / - • • BCF145 BCF345

Polo  (V) 01/09  →  + / - • • BCF145 BCF345

Scirocco  (PQ 35) 04/08  →  + • • BCF207

Scirocco  04/08  →  + / - • • BCF354

Sharan  06/95  →  + / - • • BCF113 BCF313

Tiguan  (PQ 35) 11/07  →  + • • BCF207

Tiguan  11/07  →  + / - • • BCF354

Touareg  10/02  →  + / - • • BCF224

Touran  
02/03  →  + • • BCF207

02/03  →  + / - • • BCF354

Vento  11/91  →  09/98 + / - • • BCF122 BCF322

Bus / California / Caravelle / 
Transport  (T5) /02  →  + / - • • BCF224

VOLVO

C 30  /07  →  + • • BCF229

S 80  (II) 01/07  →  + • • BCF280
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VOLVO

S 40  
01/00  →  + • • BCF175

01/04  →  + • • BCF229

V 40  01/00  →  + • • BCF175

V 50  01/04  →  + • • BCF229

V 70 01/07  →  + • • BCF280

XC 60 01/08  →  + • • BCF280

XC 70 (II) /07  →  + • • BCF280
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Zuordnung nach Bestellnummer
Affectations par références
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BCF100 BMW 3er  (E36) 06/90  →  10/99 + • •

BCF101

Chrysler Crossfire  07/03  →  + • •

Mercedes-Benz C-Klasse  (W202) 03/93  →  05/00 + / - • •

Mercedes-Benz C-Klasse  (W202) 03/93  →  05/00 + / - •

Mercedes-Benz CLK  (C208) 06/97  →  06/02 + / - •

Mercedes-Benz CLK  (C208) (aut. AC) 06/97  →  06/02 + / - • •

Mercedes-Benz E-Klasse  (W210) (man. AC) 06/95  →  03/02 + / - •

Mercedes-Benz E-Klasse  (W210) (man. AC) 06/95  →  03/02 + / - • •

Mercedes-Benz SLK  (R170) 09/96  →  + / - •

Mercedes-Benz SLK  (R170) (aut. AC) 09/96  →  + / - • •

BCF104

Opel Astra  (F) 06/91  →  02/98 + / - • •

Opel Calibra  06/90  →  07/97 + / - • •

Opel Combo  07/94  →  10/01 + / - • •

Opel Corsa  (B) 03/93  →  08/01 + / - • •

Opel Tigra  04/98  →  + / - • •

BCF105

Audi 80  05/93  →  11/94 + / - • •

Audi 90  05/93  →  11/94 + / - • •

Audi A 4  (B5) 11/94  →  09/00 + / - • •

Volkswagen Passat  (B5) 10/96  →  09/00 + / - • •

BCF106 Peugeot 405  09/92  →  10/96 + / - • •

BCF107
Ford Cougar  01/99  →  04/02 + / - • •

Ford Mondeo  (I + II) 02/93  →  11/00 + / - • •

BCF108 Opel Omega  04/94  →  08/99 + / - • •

BCF109 Lancia Kappa  08/94  →  10/01 + • •

BCF110

Ford Courier  02/96  →  + / - • •

Ford Fiesta  (IV) 06/95  →  11/01 + / - • •

Ford Ka  10/96  →  + / - • •

Ford Puma  03/97  →  06/02 + / - • •

Mazda 121  01/96  →  + / - • •

BCF111
Opel Combo  07/94  →  10/01 - • •

Opel Corsa  (B) 03/93  →  08/01 - • •

Opel Tigra  07/94  →  12/00 - • •

BCF112
Fiat Barchetta  01/95  →  + • •

Fiat Punto (176)  09/93  →  09/99 + • •

Lancia Y  03/96  →  + • •

BCF113

Ford Galaxy  01/96  →  + / - • •

Seat Alhambra  01/96  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Sharan  06/95  →  + / - • •

BCF114
Alfa Romeo 164  06/87  →  10/98 + • •

Fiat Croma  12/85  →  12/96 + • •
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BCF114
Lancia Thema  03/87  →  07/94 + • •

Saab 9000  09/84  →  09/91 + • •

BCF116

Honda Civic  (VI) 11/95  →  02/01 - • •

Honda CR-V  10/95  →  - • •

Rover 45  02/00  →  - • •

Rover 400  10/95  →  - • •

BCF117 Volkswagen Passat  (B4) 08/94  →  05/97 + / - • •

BCF118 Opel Vectra  (B) 09/95  →  02/02 + / - • •

BCF119

Citroën Berlingo  09/96  →  12/00 + • •

Citroën Berlingo  09/00  →  + •

Citroën Xantia  03/93  →  01/98 + • •

Citroën Xsara (aut. AC / with. AC) 09/97  →  08/00 + / - • •

Citroën Xsara (with. AC) 09/00  →  + / - •

Peugeot Partner/Ranch  07/96  →  + • •

BCF121

Alfa Romeo 156 + Sportwagon  07/97  →  12/01 + •

Fiat Bravo/Brava  06/95  →  10/01 + • •

Fiat Marea  09/96  →  + • •

Iveco Daily  (IV) 09/99  →  + • •

Lancia Lybra  09/99  →  + • •

Optare Alero  04/01  →  + • •

BCF122

Audi A 3  10/96  →  05/03 + / - • •

Audi TT  09/98  →  + / - • •

Seat Arosa  02/97  →  /05 + / - • •

Seat Cordoba  09/93  →  06/99 + / - • •

Seat Ibiza  (II + III) 09/93  →  02/02 + / - • •

Seat Inca  11/95  →  + / - • •

Seat Toledo  (II) 04/99  →  + / - • •

Skoda Octavia  (I) 09/96  →  09/04 + / - • •

Skoda Superb  02/02  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Beetle  01/98  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Bora  11/98  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Caddy  (II) 11/95  →  01/04 + / - • •

Volkswagen Golf III  07/93  →  07/97 + / - • •

Volkswagen Lupo  10/98  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Passat  (B6) 10/00  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Polo  11/94  →  09/01 + / - • •

Volkswagen Vento  11/91  →  09/98 + / - • •

BCF123
Audi A 6  (C4) 06/94  →  04/97 + / - • •

Audi A 6  (C5) 01/97  →  10/98 + / - • •
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BCF124

Alfa Romeo 145  06/94  →  01/01 + • •

Alfa Romeo 146  06/94  →  01/01 + • •

Alfa Romeo 155  01/92  →  12/97 + • •

Alfa Romeo GTV-Coupé  09/94  →  + • •

Alfa Romeo Spider  09/94  →  + • •

Fiat Coupé  03/94  →  + • •

Fiat Tempra  03/90  →  08/97 + • •

Fiat Tipo  07/87  →  04/95 + • •

Lancia Dedra  01/89  →  07/99 + • •

Lancia Delta  06/93  →  08/99 + • •

BCF125 Renault Laguna  (I) 11/93  →  03/01 + • •

BCF126 Renault Mégane  11/95  →  04/98 + • •

BCF128

Peugeot 406  10/95  →  05/04 + / - • •

Porsche 911  (996) 09/97  →  /06 + / - • •

Porsche Boxster  (986) 09/96  →  07/02 + / - • •

Porsche Cayman  (986) 11/05  →  + / - • •

BCF130

Alfa Romeo 166  10/98  →  + • •

Lancia Kappa  06/96  →  + • •

Maserati 4200  ‘99  →  + • •

Maserati 3200 GT  10/98  →  03/02 + • •

BCF131

Citroën Jumper  02/94  →  + • •

Fiat Ducato  01/94  →  03/02 + • •

Peugeot Boxer  (I) + (II) 02/94  -> + • •

BCF132
BMW 5er  (E34) 01/88  →  11/95 + / - • •

BMW 7er  (E32) 09/86  →  09/94 + / - • •

BCF133
Mercedes-Benz E-Klasse  (W210) (au. AC) 06/95  →  03/02 + / - • •

Mercedes-Benz S-Klasse  (W220) 10/98  →  + / - • •

BCF134 Audi A 6  (C4) 06/94  →  04/97 + • •

BCF139

Alfa Romeo 156 + Sportwagon  10/98  →  + •

Fiat Bravo/Brava  06/95  →  + •

Fiat Marea  09/96  →  + •

BCF141

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter  01/95  →  + / - • •

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter  (T1N) 04/00  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen LT  05/96  →  + / - • •

BCF142

Dacia Logan  09/04  →  + • •

Nissan Kubistar  09/03  →  + • •

Renault Clio II  (X 65) 03/98  →  + • •

Renault Kangoo  (X 76) 01/03  →  + • •

Renault Mégane I  (X 64) 05/98  →  - • •
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BCF142 Renault Thalia  03/98  →  + • •

BCF145

Audi A 2  02/00  →  + / - • •

Seat Cordoba  10/02  →  + / - • •

Seat Ibiza  (IV) 02/02  →  + / - • •

Seat Ibiza  (V) 05/08  →  + / - • •

Skoda Fabia + (II) 10/99  →  + / - • •

Skoda Praktik  06/07  →  + / - • •

Skoda Roomster  06/06  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Fox  04/05  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Polo  (IV) 10/01  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Polo  (V) 01/09  →  + / - • •

BCF146
BMW 3er  (E46) 04/98  →  + / - • •

BMW X3  (E83) 03/03  →  + / - • •

BCF147 BMW 5er  (E39) 11/95  →  08/03 + / - • •

BCF150 Citroën Xsara Picasso  11/99  →  + / - • •

BCF151 Fiat Multipla  04/99  →  + • •

BCF152

Fiat Dobló  02/01  →  + • •

Fiat Idea  01/04  →  + • •

Fiat Punto (188) 07/99  →  + • •

Lancia Musa  10/04  →  + • •

Lancia Ypsilon  09/03  →  + • •

BCF153 Ford Focus  (I) 10/98  →  11/04 + / - • •

BCF155

Honda Civic  (V) 09/94  →  01/97 + • •

Honda CR-V  10/95  →  + • •

Honda Insight  08/00  →  + • •

Rover 45  02/00  →  + • •

Rover 400  10/95  →  + • •

BCF156
Mercedes-Benz A-Klasse  (W168) 09/97  →  + / - • •

Mercedes-Benz Vaneo  (NCV1) 10/97  →  09/03 + / - • •

BCF157 Mercedes-Benz C-Klasse  (W203) 04/00  →  + / - •

BCF158 Mercedes-Benz Viano / Vito / V-Klasse  11/95  →  10/03 + / - • •

BCF159
Nissan Almera / Tino  04/00  →  + / - • •

Nissan Primera  (III) 03/02  →  + / - • •

BCF160

Ford Maverick  (I) 02/93  →  11/00 + • •

Nissan Primera  06/96  →  07/02 + • •

Nissan Terrano II  02/93  →  + • •

BCF161
Opel Astra  (G) (Delphi) 03/98  →  01/04 + / - • •

Opel Astra  (H) 03/04  →  + / - • •

BCF162 Opel Astra  (G) (Behr) 03/98  →  01/04 + / - • •
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BCF162 Opel Zafira + II 04/99  -> + / - • •

BCF163 Peugeot 206 + Plus  08/98  →  + / - • •

BCF164
Renault Avantime  06/01  →  + / - • •

Renault Espace  (II + III) 10/96  →  10/02 + / - • •

BCF165 Renault Mégane  (X 64) 05/98  →  + • •

BCF166 Renault Mégane Scénic  01/97  →  09/99 + • •

BCF167 Renault Mégane Scénic  08/99  -> 01/03 + • •

BCF170

Citroën C 2  09/03  →  + / - • •

Citroën C 3  02/02  →  + / - • •

Citroën C 3 Picasso  02/09  →  + / - • •

Citroën C 3 Pluriel  05/03  →  + / - • •

Citroën C 3 XTR  05/03  →  + / - • •

Citroën C 4  10/04  →  + / - • •

Peugeot 307  08/00  →  + / - • •

Peugeot 308  09/07  →  + / - • •

Peugeot 1007  04/05  →  + / - • •

BCF171
Renault Laguna II  (X 74) 01/01  →  + • •

Renault Vel Satis  (X 73) 06/02  →  + • •

BCF172
Ford Tourneo  09/02  →  + • •

Ford Transit  03/00  →  + • •

BCF173

Honda Civic  (VII) 02/01  →  + • •

Honda CR-V  (II) 11/01  →  + / - • •

Honda FR-V  01/05  →  + • •

Honda Stream  01/01  →  + / - • •

BCF174

Opel Agila  09/00  →  + / - • •

Subaru Justy  (III) 09/03  →  + / - • •

Suzuki Ignis  09/03  →  + / - • •

Suzuki Wagon R  02/98  →  + / - • •

BCF175
Volvo S 40  01/00  →  + • •

Volvo V 40  01/00  →  + • •

BCF177 Saab 9000  04/85  →  12/98 - • •

BCF178

Citroën Evasion  06/94  →  07/02 + • •

Citroën Jumpy  06/94  →  + • •

Fiat Scudo  02/96  →  01/04 + • •

Fiat Ulysse I (220)  06/94  →  08/02 + • •

Lancia Zeta  05/95  →  09/02 + • •

Peugeot 806  06/94  →  08/02 + • •

Peugeot Expert  07/95  →  + • •

BCF179 Fiat Bravo (new) 03/07  →  + • •
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BCF179
Fiat Stilo + Multiwagon  10/01  →  + • •

Lancia Delta III  09/08  →  + • •

BCF180 Fiat Croma  06/05  →  + • •

BCF182
BMW Mini  06/01  →  + / - • •

Mini Mini  06/01  →  + / - • •

BCF183

Audi A 4  (B6) 10/00  →  03/05 + / - • •

Audi A 4  (B7) 10/04  →  + / - • •

Audi A 6  (C5) 10/98  →  12/00 + / - • •

Audi A 6  (C6) 05/00  →  + / - • •

Seat Exeo  02/09  →  03/05 + / - • •

BCF184
Ford Fiesta  (V) 11/01  →  + / - • •

Ford Fusion  08/02  →  + / - • •

BCF185

Citroën C 8  07/02  →  + • •

Fiat Scudo  01/04  →  + • •

Fiat Ulysse II (179)  08/02  →  + • •

Lancia Phedra  09/02  →  + • •

Peugeot 807  06/02  →  + • •

BCF186 Renault Espace IV  (X 81) 11/02  →  + / - • •

BCF187
Ford Mondeo  (III) 11/00  →  + / - • •

Jaguar X-Type  (X400) 06/01  →  + / - • •

BCF188
Toyota Avensis  03/03  →  + / - • •

Toyota Corolla  (IX) 01/02  →  + / - • •

BCF189

Toyota Echo  (japanese) 12/01  →  + / - • •

Toyota RAV4 II  06/00  →  + / - • •

Toyota Yaris (japanese) 12/01  →  + / - • •

BCF190

Subaru Legacy  10/98  →  + • •

Subaru Legacy  (III) 09/03  →  + • •

Subaru Outback  (I) 10/00  →  02/04 + • •

Subaru Outback  (II) 02/04  →  + • •

Subaru Tribeca B 9  08/98  →  + • •

Toyota Avensis Verso  05/01  →  + / - • •

Toyota Camry  11/01  →  + / - • •

Toyota Celica  08/99  →  + / - • •

Toyota Celica  11/99  →  + / - • •

Toyota Land Cruiser  01/03  →  + / - • •

Toyota Picnic  05/01  →  + / - • •

Toyota Prado  (120 series) 03/03  →  + / - • •

Toyota Previa  02/00  →  + / - • •

Toyota Prius  05/00  →  01/04 + / - • •
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BCF190
Toyota Tarago  (ACR 30/R) 06/00  →  + / - • •

Toyota Yaris (french) 12/01  →  + / - • •

BCF191

Fiat 500  09/07  →  + • •

Fiat Panda (169)  09/03  →  + • •

Ford Ka new  12/08  →  + • •

BCF192

Ford Focus C-Max  10/03  →  + / - • •

Ford Galaxy II  04/06  →  + / - • •

Ford Kuga  06/08  →  + / - • •

Ford Mondeo IV  04/07  →  + / - • •

Ford S-Max  03/06  →  + / - • •

BCF193 Opel Meriva  05/03  →  + / - • •

BCF194 Honda Jazz  03/02  →  + / - • •

BCF195
Citroën Xsara (man. AC) 09/97  →  08/00 + • •

Citroën Xsara (man. AC) 09/00  →  + • •

BCF196

Citroën Berlingo  12/00  →  + • •

Citroën Xsara (aut. AC) 09/00  →  + • •

Peugeot Partner/Ranch  (II) 08/01  →  + • •

BCF197 Chrysler PT Cruiser  /00  →  + • •

BCF198
Mercedes-Benz A-Klasse  (W169) 09/04  →  + / - • •

Mercedes-Benz B-Klasse  (W245) 03/05  →  + / - • •

BCF199 Ford Focus  (II) 11/04  →  + / - • •

BCF201

Alfa Romeo MiTo  /08  →  + • •

Fiat Grande Punto  07/05  →  + / - • •

Fiat Punto Evo  01/10  →  + / - • •

Opel Corsa  (D) /06  →  + / - • •

BCF202
Daewoo/Chevrolet Aveo  /06  →  + / - • •

Daewoo/Chevrolet Kalos  09/02  →  + / - • •

BCF203
Land Rover Discovery  (III) 06/04  →  + / - • •

Land Rover Ranch Rover Sport  (III) 02/05  →  + / - • •

BCF204

Citroën C 1  07/05  →  + / - • •

Peugeot 107  07/05  →  + • •

Toyota Aygo  07/05  →  + / - • •

BCF205 Honda Civic  (VII) 09/05  →  + / - • •

BCF206 Fiat Palio II  07/98  →  05/99 + / - • •

BCF207

Audi A 3  (PQ 35) 05/03  →  + • •

Seat Altea  (PQ 35) 06/04  →  + • •

Seat Altea XL  (PQ 35) 06/04  →  + • •

Seat Leon  (II) /05  →  + • •

Seat Toledo  (III) 05/03  →  + • •
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BCF207

Skoda Octavia  (II) 06/04  →  + • •

Skoda Superb  (II) /08  →  + • •

Skoda Yeti  /09  →  + • •

Volkswagen Caddy  (III) 03/04  →  + • •

Volkswagen Golf V  10/03  →  + • •

Volkswagen Golf V Plus  01/05  →  + • •

Volkswagen Jetta  08/05  →  + • •

Volkswagen Passat  01/05  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Passat CC  01/05  →  + • •

Volkswagen Scirocco  (PQ 35) 04/08  →  + • •

Volkswagen Tiguan  (PQ 35) 11/07  →  + • •

Volkswagen Touran  02/03  →  + • •

BCF208

BMW 1er  (E87) 09/04  →  + • •

BMW 3er  (E90 / E91) 03/05  →  + • •

BMW X1  (E84) 10/09  →  + • •

BCF209

Nissan Micra  (III) 01/03  →  + • •

Nissan Note  03/06  →  + • •

Renault Clio  (III) 09/05  →  + • •

Renault Modus  12/04  →  + / - • •

Renault Twingo  (II) 03/07  →  + • •

BCF210
Mercedes-Benz CLS  (C219) 10/04  →  + / - • •

Mercedes-Benz E-Klasse  (W211) 03/02  →  + / - • •

BCF211

Honda Accord  (VIII) 01/03  →  + • •

Honda Cicic VIII  (VIII) 05/06  →  + • •

Honda CR-V  (III) 01/07  →  + • •

Honda Legend  (IV) 09/06  →  + • •

BCF212

Opel Combo  (B) 01/01  →  + / - • •

Opel Corsa  (C) 09/00  →  /06 + / - • •

Opel Signum  05/03  →  + / - • •

Opel Tigra Twin Top  /04  →  + / - • •

Opel Vectra  (C) 03/02  →  + / - • •

Saab 9 - 3  09/02  →  + / - • •

BCF213 Renault Mégane  (II) 10/02  →  + / - • •

BCF214 Suzuki Grand Vitara (aut. AC) 10/05  -> + • •

BCF215 Peugeot 306  05/93  →  + • •

BCF216

Daihatsu Cuore  10/07  →  + • •

Daihatsu Terios  05/06  →  + • •

Fiat Sedici  04/06  →  + • •

Suzuki Swift  (III) 05/05  →  + / - • •
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BCF216 Suzuki SX4  05/06  →  + / - • •

BCF217

Irisbus Daily Tours  09/06  →  + • •

Iveco Campagnola  /08  →  + • •

Iveco Massif  /08  →  + • •

Iveco New Daily  06/06  →  + • •

Iveco Autobus Rapido  02/07  →  + • •

BCF218

Citroën Jumper  07/06  →  + • •

Fiat Ducato  01/07  →  + • •

Peugeot Boxer  (III) 07/06  →  + • •

BCF219
Renault Kangoo BeBop  (X61) /08  →  + • •

Renault Kangoo II  (X61) /04  →  + • •

BCF220

Audi A 4  11/07  →  + • •

Audi A 5  05/07  →  + • •

Audi A 5 Cabrio  05/07  →  + • •

Audi Q5  11/08  →  + • •

BCF221 Nissan Micra  08/92  →  02/03 + / - • •

BCF222 Toyota Corolla  (VIII) 04/97  →  12/01 + / - • •

BCF223

Citroën C 5  10/04  →  + • •

Citroën C 6  10/05  →  + • •

Peugeot 407  04/04  →  + / - • •

BCF224
Volkswagen Touareg  10/02  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen   Bus / California / Caravelle / Transport  (T5) /02  →  + / - • •

BCF225

Mazda 2  04/03  →  + / - • •

Mazda 6  06/02  →  + / - • •

Mazda 6  /08  →  + / - • •

Mazda CX-7  /07  →  + / - • •

BCF226 Mercedes-Benz Vito Viano  (NCV2) 06/03  →  + • •

BCF227
BMW X5  (E53) 05/00  →  + / - • •

Land Rover Range Rover III  03/02  →  • •

BCF228

Dodge Sprinter  06/05  →  + / - • •

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter  (NCV3) 06/05  →  + • •

Volkswagen Crafter LT 3  06/05  →  + / - • •

BCF229

Volvo C 30  /07  →  + • •

Volvo S 40  01/04  →  + • •

Volvo V 50  01/04  →  + • •

BCF230

Hyundai Tucson  08/04  →  + / - • •

Kia Carens  (II) 11/05  →  + / - • •

Kia Carens  (III) 09/06  →  + / - • •

Kia Sportage  08/04  →  + / - • •
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BCF231
BMW X 5  (E70) 02/07  →  + • •

BMW X 6  (E71) 05/08  →  + • •

BCF232

Hyundai Santa Fe  02/01  →  + / - • •

Hyundai Sonata  (III + IV) /98  →  /05 + / - • •

Hyundai Trajet  03/00  →  + / - • •

Hyundai XG 30/300  12/98  →  + / - • •

Kia Magentis  05/01  →  + / - • •

Kia Opirus  09/03  →  + / - • •

Kia Sorento  08/02  →  + • •

BCF233 Hyundai Terracan  12/01  →  12/04 + / - • •

BCF234

Hyundai Coupé  02/02  →  + / - • •

Hyundai Elantra  06/00  →  + / - • •

Hyundai Matrix  06/01  →  + / - • •

BCF235

Kia Carnival I  07/02  →  + • •

Kia Carnival II  07/02  →  + • •

Kia Sedona II  07/02  →  + • •

Kia Sedona l  07/02  →  + • •

BCF236
Hyundai i10  01/08  →  + / - • •

Kia Picanto  04/04  →  + • •

BCF237

Nissan Primastar  08/01  →  + / - • •

Nissan Primastar  09/02  →  + / - • •

Opel (Vauxhall) Vivaro  03/01  →  + / - • •

Renault Trafic  03/01  →  + / - • •

BCF238 Rover Freelander  (LN) 02/98  →  + • •

BCF239

Mitsubishi Grandis  04/04  →  + • •

Mitsubishi L 200  04/04  →  + / - • •

Mitsubishi Lancer  09/03  →  + • •

Mitsubishi Outlander  05/03  →  + • •

BCF240

Citroën C Crosser  /07  →  + / - • •

Infiniti FX / 35 - 45 - 50  01/03  →  • •

Nissan Maxima  /04  →  /06 • •

Nissan Murano  /03  →  • •

Nissan Murano  /05  →  • •

Nissan X Trail  (I) 01/01  →  /07 • •

Peugeot 4007  06/07  →  + / - • •

BCF241 Toyota i.Q  /09  →  + / - • •

BCF242

Hyundai I 30  01/08  →  + • •

Kia Cee’d  02/07  →  + •

Kia Cee’d Sporty Wagon  01/08  →  + / - •
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BCF242
Kia Cee’d Sporty Wagon  01/08  →  + / - •

Kia pro Cee`d  01/08  →  + / - •

BCF243

Nissan Qashqai  02/07  →  + • •

Nissan Qashqai +2  09/09  →  + • •

Nissan X-Trail  (II) 02/07  →  + • •

BCF244

Lexus GS  (300) 04/05  →  + • •

Lexus GS  (430) 04/05  →  • •

Lexus IS  (220) 10/05  →  + • •

Lexus IS  (250) 12/05  →  + / - • •

Lexus IS  (F) 05/08  →  + / - • •

Lexus RX  /00  →  + / - • •

Lexus RX  (450h) /09  →  + / - • •

Subaru Legacy  (IV) 09/09  →  + / - • •

Subaru Outback  (III) 09/09  →  • •

Toyota Auris  03/07  →  • •

Toyota Avensis  (III) 01/09  →  + / - • •

Toyota Corolla  (X) /07  →  + / - • •

Toyota Land Cruiser  01/08  →  + / - • •

Toyota RAV 4  III  03/06  →  • •

Toyota Urban Cruiser  03/09  →  + / - • •

Toyota Yaris  01/06  →  • •

BCF245

Citroën Nemo  06/07  →  + • •

Fiat Doblo  01/10  →  + • •

Fiat Fiorino  12/07  →  + • •

Fiat Linea  06/07  →  + • •

Fiat Qubo  11/08  →  + • •

Peugeot Bipper  02/08  →  + • •

BCF246
Daewoo/Chevrolet Captiva  /06  →  + • •

Opel Antara  01/07  →  + • •

BCF247

BMW Mini Clubman  (R56,R57,R58) 12/06  →  + / - • •

BMW Mini Cooper II  (R56,R57,R58) 12/06  →  + / - • •

BMW Mini One  (R56) 04/07  →  + / - • •

Mini Clubman  (R56,R57,R58) 12/06  →  + / - • •

Mini Cooper II  (R56,R57,R58) 12/06  →  + / - • •

Mini One  (R56) 04/07  →  + / - • •

BCF248

Alfa Romeo 147  05/00  →  + • •

Alfa Romeo 156 + Sportwagon  01/02  →  + • •

Alfa Romeo GT  11/03  →  + • •

BCF249 MCC Smart  10/98  →  01/04 + / - • •
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BCF249 Smart Smart  10/98  →  01/04 + / - • •

BCF250
Fiat Palio III  06/99  →  + • •

Fiat Strada  06/99  →  + • •

BCF251
Opel Agila  (II) 03/08  →  • •

Suzuki Splash  01/08  →  + / - • •

BCF252 Chevrolet New Matiz  03/05  →  + / - • •

BCF253 Hyundai Accent  (III) 11/05  →  + • •

BCF254 Ford Fiesta  10/08  →  + • •

BCF255 Chevrolet Matiz  05/01 -> 03/05  + / - • •

BCF256

Chevrolet Cruze  03/09  →  + / - • •

Opel Astra  01/10  →  + / - • •

Opel Insignia  07/08  →  + / - • •

BCF257 Citroën C 5 II  02/08  →  + / - • •

BCF258

Citroën Jumpy II  01/07  →  + • •

Fiat Scudo II  01/07  →  + • •

Peugeot Expert II  01/07  →  + • •

BCF259

Mitsubishi Carisma  07/95  →  /06 + • •

Mitsubishi Colt  (V) 10/00  →  07/04 + • •

Mitsubishi L 200 (man. AC) 06/96  →  + • •

Mitsubishi Lancer  12/95  →  + • •

Mitsubishi Pajero Sport  (man. AC) 11/98  →  + • •

Mitsubishi Space Star  06/98  →  + • •

BCF260

BMW 5er  (E60) 08/03  →  + • •

BMW 5er Touring  (E61) 06/04  →  + • •

BMW 6er Cabrio  (E64) 04/04  →  + • •

BMW 6er Coupe  (E63) 10/03  →  + • •

BCF261

Audi A 6  05/04  →  + / - • •

Audi A 6 Avant  02/05  →  + / - • •

Audi R 8  /07  →  + / - • •

Lamborghini Gallardo  08/03  →  + / - • •

BCF262

Citroën Berlingo II  /08  →  + • •

Citroën C 4 Picasso  /06  →  + • •

Citroën Xsara Picasso  /06  →  + • •

Peugeot Partner  (II) + Tepee /06  →  + • •

BCF263
Hyundai Accent  (II) 12/01  →  + / - • •

Hyundai Getz  09/02  →  09/05 + / - • •

BCF264 Peugeot 207  02/06  →  + • •

BCF265 Mazda 2  /07  →  + / - • •

BCF266 Renault Laguna  (III) 03/07  →  + / - • •
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BCF267 Hyundai Getz  09/02  →  + / - • •

BCF268
Renault Grand Scenic  /04  →  + • •

Renault Megane Scenic II  02/03  →  05/09 + / - • •

BCF269 Hyundai Terracan  12/01  →  + / - • •

BCF270
Mazda 3  10/03  →  + / - • •

Mazda 5  03/05  →  + / - • •

BCF271
Renault Megane Scenic  01/97  →  12/99 - • •

Renault Scenic  09/99  →  08/03 - • •

BCF272
BMW 5er GT  (F06) 10/08  →  + / - • •

BMW 7er Front  (F01) 10/08  →  + / - • •

BCF273
Chevrolet Lacetti  03/05  →  + / - • •

Chevrolet Nubira  07/03  →  + / - • •

BCF274
Chrysler Voyager  01/01  →  + / - • •

Dodge Caravan III  01/01  →  + / - • •

BCF275 Citroën C 5  03/01  →  09/04 + • •

BCF276 Hyundai Tucson  01/06  →  + • •

BCF277
Kia Carnival III  06/06  →  + • •

Kia Cerato  04/04  →  + • •

BCF278
Kia Sorento  04/06  →  + • •

Kia Sportage II  12/04  →  + • •

BCF279 Kia Soul  10/08  →  + • •

BCF280

Land Rover Freeländer  (II) 01/07  →  + / - • •

Volvo S 80  (II) 01/07  →  + • •

Volvo V 70 01/07  →  + • •

Volvo XC 60 01/08  →  + • •

Volvo XC 70 (II) /07  →  + • •

BCF281
Peugeot 3008  06/09  →  + • •

Peugeot 5008  /09  →  + • •

BCF282 Renault Koleos  09/08  →  + • •

BCF289

Alfa Romeo 159  10/05  →  + • •

Alfa Romeo 159 Sportwagen  10/05  →  + • •

Alfa Romeo Brera  10/05  →  + • •

Alfa Romeo Spider  (939) /06  →  + • •

BCF304

Opel Astra  (F) 06/91  →  02/98 + / - • •

Opel Calibra  06/90  →  07/97 + / - • •

Opel Combo  07/94  →  10/01 + / - • •

Opel Corsa  (B) 03/93  →  08/01 + / - • •

Opel Tigra  04/98  →  + / - • •

BCF305 Audi 80  05/93  →  11/94 + / - • •
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BCF305

Audi 90  05/93  →  11/94 + / - • •

Audi A 4  (B5) 11/94  →  09/00 + / - • •

Volkswagen Passat  (B5) 10/96  →  09/00 + / - • •

BCF307
Ford Cougar  01/99  →  04/02 + / - • •

Ford Mondeo  (I + II) 02/93  →  11/00 + / - • •

BCF308 Opel Omega  04/94  →  08/99 + / - • •

BCF311

Opel Combo  07/94  →  10/01 - • •

Opel Corsa  (B) 03/93  →  08/01 - • •

Opel Tigra  07/94  →  12/00 - • •

BCF313

Ford Galaxy  01/96  →  + / - • •

Seat Alhambra  01/96  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Sharan  06/95  →  + / - • •

BCF318 Opel Vectra  (B) 09/95  →  02/02 + / - • •

BCF321

Alfa Romeo 156 + Sportwagon  07/97  →  12/01 + •

Fiat Bravo/Brava  06/95  →  10/01 + • •

Fiat Marea  09/96  →  + • •

Iveco Daily  (IV) 09/99  →  + • •

Lancia Lybra  09/99  →  + • •

Optare Alero  04/01  →  + • •

BCF322

Audi A 3  10/96  →  05/03 + / - • •

Audi TT  09/98  →  + / - • •

Seat Arosa  02/97  →  /05 + / - • •

Seat Cordoba  09/93  →  06/99 + / - • •

Seat Ibiza  (II + III) 09/93  →  02/02 + / - • •

Seat Inca  11/95  →  + / - • •

Seat Toledo  (II) 04/99  →  + / - • •

Skoda Octavia  (I) 09/96  →  09/04 + / - • •

Skoda Superb  02/02  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Caddy  (II) 11/95  →  01/04 + / - • •

Volkswagen Golf III  07/93  →  07/97 + / - • •

Volkswagen Passat  (B6) 10/00  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Polo  11/94  →  09/01 + / - • •

Volkswagen Vento  11/91  →  09/98 + / - • •

BCF323
Audi A 6  (C4) 06/94  →  04/97 + / - • •

Audi A 6  (C5) 01/97  →  10/98 + / - • •

BCF324

Alfa Romeo 145  06/94  →  01/01 + • •

Alfa Romeo 146  06/94  →  01/01 + • •

Alfa Romeo 155  01/92  →  12/97 + • •

Alfa Romeo GTV-Coupé  09/94  →  + • •
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BCF324

Alfa Romeo Spider  09/94  →  + • •

Fiat Coupé  03/94  →  + • •

Fiat Tempra  03/90  →  08/97 + • •

Fiat Tipo  07/87  →  04/95 + • •

Lancia Dedra  01/89  →  07/99 + • •

Lancia Delta  06/93  →  08/99 + • •

BCF340

Seat Leon  09/99  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Beetle  01/98  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Bora  11/98  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Golf IV  08/97  →  09/03 + / - • •

Volkswagen Lupo  10/98  →  + / - • •

BCF341
Ford Mondeo  (III) 11/00  →  + / - • •

Jaguar X-Type  (X400) 06/01  →  + / - • •

BCF342

Fiat Bravo (new)  03/07  →  + • •

Fiat Stilo + Multiwagon  10/01  →  + • •

Lancia Delta III  09/08  →  + • •

BCF343 Lancia Thesis  04/02  →  + • •

BCF345

Audi A 2  02/00  →  + / - • •

Mercedes-Benz G-Klasse  (W463) 04/98  →  + • •

Seat Cordoba  10/02  →  + / - • •

Seat Ibiza  (IV) 02/02  →  + / - • •

Seat Ibiza  (V) 05/08  →  + / - • •

Skoda Fabia + (II) 10/99  →  + / - • •

Skoda Praktik  06/07  →  + / - • •

Skoda Roomster  06/06  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Fox  04/05  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Polo  (IV) 10/01  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Polo  (V) 01/09  →  + / - • •

BCF347 BMW 5er  (E39) 11/95  →  08/03 + / - • •

BCF348

Alfa Romeo 147  05/00  →  + • •

Alfa Romeo 156 + Sportwagon  01/02  →  + • •

Alfa Romeo Crosswagen  (Q4) /04  →  + • •

Alfa Romeo GT  11/03  →  + • •

BCF349
MCC Smart  10/98  →  01/04 + / - • •

Smart Smart  10/98  →  01/04 + / - • •

BCF353 Ford Focus  (I) 10/98  →  11/04 + / - • •

BCF354

Audi A 3  (PQ 35) 05/03  →  + • •

Seat Altea  (PQ 35) 06/04  →  + / - • •

Seat Altea XL  (PQ 35) 06/04  →  + / - • •
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BCF354

Seat Leon  (II) /05  →  + • •

Seat Toledo  (III) 05/03  →  + / - • •

Skoda Octavia  (II) 06/04  →  + / - • •

Skoda Superb  (II) /08  →  + / - • •

Skoda Yeti  (II) /09  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Caddy  (III) 03/04  →  • •

Volkswagen Golf V  10/03  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Golf V Plus  01/05  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Jetta  08/05  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Passat  01/05  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Passat CC  01/05  →  + • •

Volkswagen Scirocco  04/08  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Tiguan  11/07  →  + / - • •

Volkswagen Touran  02/03  →  + / - • •

BCF356
Mercedes-Benz A-Klasse  (W168) 09/97  →  + / - • •

Mercedes-Benz Vaneo  (NCV1) 10/97  →  09/03 + / - • •

BCF370

Citroën C 2  09/03  →  + / - • •

Citroën C 3  02/02  →  + / - • •

Citroën C 3 Picasso  02/09  →  + / - • •

Citroën C 3 Pluriel  05/03  →  + / - • •

Citroën C 3 XTR  05/03  →  + / - • •

Citroën C 4  10/04  →  + / - • •

Peugeot 307  08/00  →  + / - • •

Peugeot 308  09/07  →  + / - • •

Peugeot 1007  04/05  →  + / - • •

BCF371
Renault Laguna II  (X 74) 01/01  →  + • •

Renault Vel Satis  (X 73) 06/02  →  + • •

BCF380

Fiat Croma  06/05  →  + • •

Opel Combo  (B) 01/01  →  + / - • •

Opel Corsa  (C) 09/00  →  /06 + / - • •

Opel Signum  05/03  →  + / - • •

Opel Tigra Twin Top  /04  →  /06 + / - • •

Opel Vectra  (C) 03/02  →  + / - • •

Saab 9 - 3  09/02  →  + / - • •

BCF382
BMW Mini  06/01  →  + / - • •

Mini Mini  06/01  →  + / - • •

BCF383

Audi A 4  (B6) 10/00  →  03/05 + / - • •

Audi A 4  (B7) 10/04  →  + / - • •

Audi A 6  (C5) 10/98  →  12/00 + / - • •
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BCF383
Audi A 6  (C6) 05/00  →  + / - • •

Seat Exeo  02/09  →  03/05 + / - • •

BCF384
Ford Fiesta  (V) 11/01  →  + / - • •

Ford Fusion  08/02  →  + / - • •

BCF386 Renault Espace IV  (X 81) 11/02  →  + / - • •

BCF387

MCC Smartforfour  04/04  →  • •

MCC SmartRoadster  04/03  →  • •

MCC SmartSUV  04/04  →  • •

Mitsubishi Colt  (VI) 04/04  →  + • •

Smart Forfour  04/04  →  • •

Smart Roadster  04/03  →  • •

Smart SUV  04/04  →  • •

BCF388
Mercedes-Benz A-Klasse  (W169) 09/04  →  + / - • •

Mercedes-Benz B-Klasse  (W245) 03/05  →  + / - • •

BCF389

Alfa Romeo 159  10/05  →  + • •

Alfa Romeo 159 Sportwagen  10/05  →  + • •

Alfa Romeo Brera  10/05  →  + • •

Alfa Romeo Spider  10/05  →  + • •

BCF392

Ford Focus C-Max  10/03  →  + / - • •

Ford Galaxy II  04/06  →  + / - • •

Ford Kuga  06/08  →  + / - • •

Ford Mondeo IV  04/07  →  + / - • •

Ford S-Max  03/06  →  + / - • •

BCF393

Mercedes-Benz CLS  (C219) 10/04  →  + / - • •

Mercedes-Benz E-Klasse  (W211) 03/02  →  + / - •

Mercedes-Benz E-Klasse  (W211) 03/02  →  + / - • •
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O.E. O.E. O.E.

ALFA ROMEO

2994584 BCF321

7797229 BCF114

46721923 BCF124

46721923 BCF324

46722335 BCF130

46799653 BCF348

55702456 BCF201

60653641 BCF121

60653641 BCF321

60653642 BCF139

60801430 BCF114

60810570 BCF124

71754154 BCF248

77343481 BCF289

77363370 BCF389

AUDI

1H0819638A BCF122

1H0819644A BCF122

1H0819644B BCF122

1K0819644A BCF207

1K0819644B BCF207

1K1819653A BCF354

4A0819439A BCF123

4A0819439A BCF323

4A1820367 BCF134

4B0819439A BCF323

4B0819439C BCF383

4F0819439 BCF261

4F0819439A BCF261

4F0898438 BCF261

6Q0819653 BCF345

6Q0819653B BCF345

6Q0820367 BCF145

6Q0820367S BCF345

8A0819439 BCF105

8A0819439A BCF105

8A0819439B BCF105

8A0819439B BCF305

AUDI

8D0091800 BCF305

8E0819439 BCF183

8K0819439 BCF220

8L0091800 BCF322

BMW

64110008138 BCF347

64110088138 BCF147

64111393489 BCF100

64119069895 BCF100

64119070073 BCF347

64119163328 BCF272

64119216588 BCF347

64311000004 BCF146

64311390836 BCF132

64311496710 BCF182

64311496711 BCF382

64316935822 BCF260

64316945585 BCF231

64316946629 BCF208

64316962548 BCF208

64318361899 BCF146

64318409043 BCF227

64319069927 BCF147

64319071934 BCF146

64319127516 BCF247

64319142114 BCF208

64319174370 BCF260

CHEVROLET

1808524 BCF256

13271190 BCF256

52425938 BCF256

96425700 BCF252

96440878 BCF246

96539649 BCF202

96555003 BCF255

96555378 BCF273

EC96554378 BCF273

CHRYSLER

82205905 BCF274

2028300018 BCF101

50580040AA BCF197

CITROËN

6479.32 BCF370

9682603680 BCF257

6447.TC BCF223

6447.YK BCF258

6447FF BCF150

6447FG BCF195

6447H1 BCF178

6447HAT BCF275

6447HO BCF178

6447HP BCF196

6447HT BCF275

6447J0 BCF131

6447KK BCF170

6447LV BCF119

6447LZ BCF185

6447NT BCF170

6447NV BCF370

6447TV BCF204

6447XF BCF262

6447-YC BCF218

6447Z4 BCF119

6447-ZY BCF240

6479.62 BCF245

DACIA

7700424098 BCF142

DAIHATSU

08975-B4000-100 BCF216

DODGE

82205905 BCF274

A9068300218 BCF228
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FIAT

7079682 BCF206

7082301 BCF250

7797229 BCF114

46409630 BCF124

46412715 BCF139

46442422 BCF121

46442422 BCF321

46721374 BCF112

46721923 BCF124

46721923 BCF324

46723321 BCF191

46723331 BCF152

46723435 BCF179

46723435 BCF342

46768502 BCF121

46794399 BCF151

46844822 BCF380

51805219 BCF180

55702456 BCF201

60812197 BCF124

60815647 BCF321

71743821 BCF216

77364063 BCF218

77364561 BCF245

1312766080 BCF131

1475478080 BCF178

1475479080 BCF178

1484383080 BCF185

1497497080 BCF258

A22002100 BCF245

FORD

488903 BCF307

1004051 BCF110

1054468 BCF113

FORD

1062253 BCF153

1097670 BCF107

1111785 BCF307

1119613 BCF187

1119616 BCF341

1121106 BCF353

1132445 BCF307

1139654 BCF353

1148366 BCF313

1204459 BCF184

1204464 BCF384

1315686 BCF192

1315687 BCF392

1349791 BCF341

1353267 BCF172

1354952 BCF199

1491752 BCF313

1494510 BCF110

1541456 BCF254

3401703 BCF107

4042703 BCF172

5029916 BCF160

7180932 BCF107

46723321 BCF191

1S7H16N619AC BCF187

2S6H-16N619-AA BCF184

3M5J18D543BA BCF192

3M5J19G244AA BCF392

8V5119N619AA BCF254

94BW19N619AB BCF107

95VW19N551AA BCF113

96FW16N619AB BCF110

XS4H16N619AB BCF153

XS4H19G244BA BCF353

YC1H19N619AB BCF172

HONDA

08R79ST3600 BCF116

80291SAAE01 BCF194

HONDA

80291SAAJ01 BCF194

80291ST3515 BCF155

80291ST3E01 BCF155

80292S5A003 BCF173

80292S6DG01 BCF173

80292SCAE11 BCF173

80292SDAA01 BCF211

80292SDC505HE BCF211

80292SDCA01 BCF211

80292SHJA41 BCF211

80292-SHJ-A41 BCF211

80292SMGE01 BCF205

HYUNDAI

976193E00 BCF232

9713307000 BCF236

9761938100 BCF232

971332E200 BCF230

971332E250 BCF276

97030H1726 BCF233

97030H1742 BCF269

97133-1E000 BCF253

971332D000 BCF234

97133-2L00 BCF242

976171C000 BCF263

976171C200 BCF267

99992D00 BCF234

9999Z07010 BCF232

9999Z07016 BCF233

9999Z07017 BCF263

9999Z07026 BCF276

INFINITI

27277-4M400 BCF240

27277-4M425  BCF240

2K003-30361 BCF240

B7200-5M000 BCF240

B727A-79925 BCF240
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IRISBUS

ED 380 2821 BCF217

IVECO

93162491 BCF321

500314688 BCF121

ED 380 2821 BCF217

IVECO AUTOBUS

ED 380 2821 BCF217

JAGUAR

1S7H16N619 BCF187

1S7H19G244 BCF341

1X4H16N619 BCF187

1X4H19G244 BCF341

KIA

976193E00 BCF232

9713307000 BCF236

9761938100 BCF232

971332E200 BCF230

7133-2E910 BCF278

97133-1H000 BCF242

97133-2E900 BCF278

97133-2E950 BCF278

971332F000 BCF277

971332K000 BCF279

9999Z07010 BCF232

F1178AP644-01 BCF242

OK55361C14A BCF235

LAMBORGHINI

4F0819439 BCF261

4F0898438 BCF261

LANCIA

7797229 BCF114

46409630 BCF124

46721047 BCF109

LANCIA

46721374 BCF112

46721923 BCF124

46721923 BCF324

46722335 BCF130

46723024 BCF343

46723331 BCF152

46723435 BCF179

46723435 BCF342

60653641 BCF121

60653641 BCF321

60812197 BCF124

1475478080 BCF178

1475479080 BCF178

1484383080 BCF185

LANDROVER

6G9N-180543-BA BCF280

JKR500010 BCF203

JMO000010 BCF227

LR000899 BCF280

LEXUS

8713902020 BCF244

8713930040 BCF244

8713952020 BCF244

871390D010 BCF244

87139-YZZ08 BCF244

MASERATI

573228900 BCF130

MAZDA

410077732 BCF110

3M71-16N619-AB BCF225

BP4K61J6X BCF270

CC6461J6X BCF270

D65161J6X BCF265

GJ6A61P11A9B BCF225

GS1D-61-P11 BCF225

MCC

4548300018 BCF387

0001110V004 BCF249

0001110V004 BCF349

0013871V001 BCF387

A4548300018 BCF387

MERCEDES-BENZ

0008303318 BCF141

0018353047 BCF158

1688300018 BCF156

1688300718 BCF356

1688300818 BCF356

1698300118 BCF198

1698300218 BCF388

2028300018 BCF101

2038300118 BCF157

2108301018 BCF133

2118300018 BCF210

2118300018 BCF393

2118300218 BCF210

2118300818 BCF393

4638300018 BCF345

6388350047 BCF158

6398350247 BCF226

9018300018 BCF141

A9068300218 BCF228

MITSUBISHI

MR398288 BCF239

MR958017 BCF387

XZ311917 BCF259

NISSAN

27277-4M400 BCF240

27277-4M425 BCF240

27277-CL025H BCF240

27277EN000 BCF243

27277EN025 BCF243

2729800QAA BCF237
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NISSAN

2789100QAA BCF142

27891AX010 BCF209

27891BM401 BCF159

278936F600 BCF221

278939F500KE BCF160

2K003-30361 BCF240

999M1-VP001 BCF240

999M1-VP051 BCF240

B7200-5M000 BCF240

B727A-79925 BCF240

B727-Z5003 BCF240

OPEL

1718022 BCF308

1718044 BCF304

1718045 BCF311

1808524 BCF256

1808602 BCF104

1808604 BCF111

1808605 BCF108

1808607 BCF118

1808608 BCF318

1808610 BCF161

1808612 BCF162

1808614 BCF308

1808617 BCF380

1808619 BCF212

1808624 BCF380

4408840 BCF237

4705463 BCF174

6808600 BCF104

6808601 BCF212

6808604 BCF193

6808606 BCF161

6808610 BCF104

6808611 BCF162

6808612 BCF111

6808613 BCF108

6808622 BCF201

OPEL

9121624 BCF308

9121625 BCF304

9121626 BCF311

9123320 BCF308

09196805 BCF174

09200067 BCF104

13271190 BCF256

52425938 BCF256

90509367 BCF111

90510338 BCF108

90512779 BCF118

90520689 BCF161

90541317 BCF318

90559549 BCF162

91160128 BCF237

93182435 BCF104

93182436 BCF162

93182437 BCF111

93182438 BCF108

93194847 BCF251

96440878 BCF246

OPTARE

93162491 BCF321

500314688 BCF121

PEUGEOT

002484 BCF215

644793 BCF106

647904 BCF223

9685193580 BCF281

6447.YJ BCF258

6447AZ BCF163

6447J0 BCF131

6447KK BCF170

6447-KL BCF370

6447KR BCF196

6447LY BCF185

6447-NV BCF370

PEUGEOT

6447P2 BCF178

6447P3 BCF178

6447PF BCF119

6447S5 BCF128

6447SY BCF131

6447TF BCF163

6447TT BCF204

6447VY BCF264

6447-YA BCF218

6447Z5 BCF119

6447-ZX BCF240

6447-ZY BCF240

6479-63 BCF245

6479-92 BCF262

9684377080-00 BCF370

PORSCHE

99657221902 BCF128

RENAULT

6025370624 BCF164

7700424093 BCF165

7700424098 BCF142

7700428820 BCF166

7700834816 BCF125

7700845219 BCF271

7700845811 BCF126

7701047513 BCF167

7701048748 BCF171

7701048749 BCF371

7701050319 BCF237

7701055109 BCF213

7701055110 BCF268

7701056389 BCF186

7701056390 BCF386

7701059997 BCF209

7701062227 BCF209

7701205279 BCF271

7701209837 BCF219
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O.E. O.E. O.E.

RENAULT

27 27 700 01R BCF266

27 27 729 51R BCF266

272779759R BCF371

278912394R BCF386

27891JY10A BCF282

A 222.019.00 BCF219

ROVER

JKX100010 BCF116

JKR100020 BCF155

JKR100080 BCF155

JKR100280 BCF238

SAAB

4072211 BCF177

4072393 BCF177

9179904 BCF380

9179905 BCF212

9625674 BCF114

SEAT

1491752 BCF113

1491752 BCF313

1H0091800SE BCF322

1H0819638A BCF122

1H0819644A BCF122

1H0819644B BCF122

1J0819644A BCF340

1K0819644A BCF207

1K0819644B BCF207

1K1819653A BCF354

4B0819439C BCF383

6Q0819653 BCF345

6Q0819653B BCF345

6Q0820367 BCF145

6Q0820367S BCF345

7M0091800SE BCF313

7M0819638A BCF113

7M0819644 BCF113

SEAT

7M3819644A BCF313

8E0819439 BCF183

SKODA

1H0091800SE BCF322

1H0819638A BCF122

1H0819644A BCF122

1H0819644B BCF122

1K0819644A BCF207

1K0819644B BCF207

1K1819653A BCF354

6Q0819653 BCF345

6Q0819653B BCF345

6Q0820367 BCF145

6Q0820367S BCF345

SUBARU

72880AE020 BCF190

72880-AG000 BCF190

7288AJ00 BCF244

87139-47010 BCF190

87139-47010-83 BCF190

9586078F10 BCF174

G3210AE000 BCF190

SUZUKI

95860-51K00 BCF251

9586062J00000 BCF216

9586078F000 BCF174

9586154J00000 BCF214

TOYOTA

8713902020 BCF244

8713928010 BCF190

8713930040 BCF244

8713947010 BCF190

8713952020 BCF244

8850812010 BCF222

8850812020 BCF222

TOYOTA

8850812030 BCF222

8856802030 BCF188

8856813010 BCF189

8856852010 BCF189

8856874010 BCF241

72880AE020 BCF190

72880-AG000 BCF190

871390D010 BCF244

87139-47010-83 BCF190

87139YZZ06 BCF189

87139YZZ07 BCF188

87139-YZZ08 BCF244

885080H010 BCF204

G3210AE000 BCF190

VOLKSWAGEN

1491752 BCF113

1491752 BCF313

357091700 BCF117

357819638 BCF117

1H0091800 BCF322

1H0819638A BCF122

1H0819644A BCF122

1H0819644B BCF122

1J0819644A BCF340

1K0819644A BCF207

1K0819644B BCF207

1K1819653A BCF354

1K1819653B BCF354

2D0819638A BCF141

2E0819638 BCF228

3A0819638 BCF117

3A0819644 BCF117

3B0091800 BCF305

6Q0819653 BCF345

6Q0819653B BCF345

6Q0820367 BCF145

6Q0820367S BCF345

7H0819631 BCF224
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